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Producto
Descripcidn:
Alto:

Didmetro:

Peso Neto:

Peso Bruto:
Formato:

Cddigo Producto:
Codigo EAN:

Embalaje
Descripcidn:
Alto:

Largo:
Ancho:
Volumen:
Peso:

Unidades por caja:

DUN14:

Peso:
Volumen:
Cajas / Planta:
Plantas / Palé:
Cajas / Palé:
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Intertek Intertek Intertek

FICHA LOGISTICA

AMBIENTADOR 2 EN 1 PINO 400ML ARRIXACA

28 cm

5,2cm

0,231 kg

0,333 kg

400 ml

40202

8410757 40202 6

Caja Cartoén

28 cm

20,5cm

18 cm

0,01681 m?

3,96 kg

12

38410757 40202 7

185cm
120 cm
80cm
595,2 kg
1,776 m3
24
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